TURNGO RW LED BIALY

L)

CE 230V @ P ep O @ ] “cct CRI

3000K 80

6120
7
180
15165 180195,
135 225
120 240
105 255
90 270
75 285
60 300
4 315
15 o 345530
—— CO-C180  ee--. C90-C270
® IP: 20

® Color temperature: 2700-3500
® Luminous flux: 2350 Im
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Voltage

Name Code Colour
supply

Luminaire
wattage

Light source
type

Luminous flux




white

230V

28W

LED

2350 Im

3000K

nowoczesne oswietienie


http://golland.pl/en/p/turngo_wp/turngo_rw_led_biaŁy/turngo_rw_led_biaŁy
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